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SUVVEB NV is a fish processing plant in
Suriname founded on 10 October 1990.

SUVVEB produces fishery products for the
local and international markets under the
registration number SUR/597/144.

Processing divisions:
• Fresh tuna processing
• Fresh/frozen fish processing
• Dried fish and shrimp processing

SURINAME VISVERWERKING EN EXPORT BEDRIJF NV



Annual production (SUVVEB NV)

0.0

500.0

1,000.0

1,500.0

2,000.0

2,500.0

3,000.0

3,500.0

4,000.0

4,500.0

5,000.0

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Productie (in 1,000 kg)

Productie (in 1,000 kg)



Ready for delivery fish produce

Kingfish filet with skin Fresh salmon



Ready for delivery fish produce

Butterfish with/out skin

Hand-picked seashellsLangoustines



Tuna processing

Offloading the 
catch of the day

Tuna dish 
prepared by a local 

customer

Processing



Company expansion

• In 2016, it was decided to expand the production facility together with fishing
company, Marisa Fisheries NV.

• OCEAN DELIGHT was established and the official opening took place on 23June 2019
after which the test production started on August 2019.

• On 14 May 2020, the company received official approval from the local competent 
authority.



OCEAN DELIGHT SURINAME NV

Fresh fish is produced in a temperature controlled
environment.
In the factory the fish is either being packed on ice for
fresh export or put in a blastfreezer, after which it is
packed in boxes or bags and stored in the freezer
warehouse.

Targets >40 species:
Snappers, Weakfish, Kingfish, Silverbelt, Croakers, Grunts,
Cavalli, Mackerel, Barracuda, Atlantic Moonfish, Poyo,
Bangamary, Catfish etc.

Product type: whole round, whole gutted, descaled, head-
on/headless, panready, steak, fillet (skin-on/skin-off)

Production: 18 ton/day

Markets: Local market, Caribbean, Europe, US and Asia



Vangbalstraat, Paramaribo, Suriname

+597 483-541

Info@suvveb.com

Facebook page

Thank you for your attention

mailto:Info@suvveb.com
https://www.facebook.com/people/Suvveb-NV/100068516266705/


Thank you

The IICA-COLEACP Caribbean Agrifood Business Series focuses on innovations and 
successes of Caribbean farmer-led businesses and SMEs. These activities are 
supported by the Fit For Market SPS programme, implemented by COLEACP within 
the Framework of Development Cooperation between the Organisation of African, 
Caribbean and Pacific States (OACPS) and the European Union.


